
Sezioni: 17 su 17   

Elezione: SENATO

POLITICHE 2013

Comune di Budrio

Voti per Sezione

1
FN

2
MONTI

3
FARE

4
PD

5
CENTRO D

6
SEL

7
STORACE

8
LEGA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 836 682 81,58 3 0,46 62 9,49 6 0,92 258 39,51 3 0,46 19 2,91 1 0,15 12 1,84 653 95,75 29 4,25 

   2 840 706 84,05 0 0,00 58 8,41 6 0,87 281 40,72 0 0,00 16 2,32 4 0,58 11 1,59 690 97,73 16 2,27 

   3 780 621 79,62 3 0,49 35 5,77 2 0,33 273 44,98 3 0,49 24 3,95 3 0,49 5 0,82 607 97,75 14 2,25 

   4 790 663 83,92 2 0,31 70 10,69 4 0,61 220 33,59 4 0,61 6 0,92 0 0,00 15 2,29 655 98,79 8 1,21 

   5 1.107 892 80,58 1 0,11 54 6,16 7 0,80 299 34,13 4 0,46 25 2,85 2 0,23 20 2,28 876 98,21 16 1,79 

   6 836 706 84,45 1 0,14 48 6,89 10 1,43 320 45,91 2 0,29 26 3,73 5 0,72 7 1,00 697 98,73 9 1,27 

   7 825 711 86,18 2 0,29 56 8,06 6 0,86 310 44,60 3 0,43 11 1,58 0 0,00 10 1,44 695 97,75 16 2,25 

   8 649 572 88,14 3 0,54 54 9,64 8 1,43 209 37,32 2 0,36 11 1,96 3 0,54 17 3,04 560 97,90 12 2,10 

   9 677 610 90,10 2 0,34 40 6,86 3 0,51 249 42,71 2 0,34 13 2,23 3 0,51 7 1,20 583 95,57 27 4,43 

  10 878 754 85,88 2 0,27 69 9,25 10 1,34 282 37,80 1 0,13 34 4,56 2 0,27 16 2,14 746 98,94 8 1,06 

  11 495 395 79,80 3 0,79 39 10,29 4 1,06 138 36,41 2 0,53 10 2,64 0 0,00 5 1,32 379 95,95 16 4,05 

  12 676 577 85,36 2 0,36 48 8,54 2 0,36 301 53,56 2 0,36 19 3,38 1 0,18 2 0,36 562 97,40 15 2,60 

  13 674 565 83,83 0 0,00 39 7,01 5 0,90 251 45,14 0 0,00 10 1,80 3 0,54 5 0,90 556 98,41 9 1,59 

  14 888 782 88,06 3 0,39 73 9,53 6 0,78 311 40,60 1 0,13 24 3,13 1 0,13 14 1,83 766 97,95 16 2,05 

  15 765 670 87,58 0 0,00 58 8,81 3 0,46 289 43,92 1 0,15 19 2,89 0 0,00 12 1,82 658 98,21 12 1,79 

  16 634 530 83,60 0 0,00 47 9,13 4 0,78 185 35,92 1 0,19 11 2,14 2 0,39 13 2,52 515 97,17 15 2,83 

  17 779 667 85,62 3 0,46 66 10,08 4 0,61 272 41,53 0 0,00 18 2,75 1 0,15 10 1,53 655 98,20 12 1,80 

Totali 13.129 11.103 84,57 30 0,28 916 8,44 90 0,83 4.448 40,98 31 0,29 296 2,73 31 0,29 181 1,67 10.853 97,75 250 2,25 
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Sezioni: 17 su 17   

Elezione: SENATO

POLITICHE 2013

Comune di Budrio

Voti per Sezione

9
FRATELLI

10
PDL

11
MIR ROSA

12
PRI

13
AMO

14
5 STELLE

15
FIAMMA

16
PCDL V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 836 682 81,58 12 1,84 91 13,94 1 0,15 3 0,46 2 0,31 158 24,20 4 0,61 6 0,92 653 95,75 29 4,25 

   2 840 706 84,05 13 1,88 111 16,09 3 0,43 0 0,00 2 0,29 173 25,07 2 0,29 3 0,43 690 97,73 16 2,27 

   3 780 621 79,62 4 0,66 97 15,98 3 0,49 0 0,00 1 0,16 147 24,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 607 97,75 14 2,25 

   4 790 663 83,92 17 2,60 115 17,56 1 0,15 1 0,15 0 0,00 180 27,48 3 0,46 1 0,15 655 98,79 8 1,21 

   5 1.107 892 80,58 14 1,60 175 19,98 4 0,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 249 28,42 4 0,46 3 0,34 876 98,21 16 1,79 

   6 836 706 84,45 14 2,01 87 12,48 4 0,57 1 0,14 2 0,29 154 22,09 2 0,29 3 0,43 697 98,73 9 1,27 

   7 825 711 86,18 9 1,29 90 12,95 1 0,14 0 0,00 2 0,29 181 26,04 3 0,43 3 0,43 695 97,75 16 2,25 

   8 649 572 88,14 9 1,61 108 19,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 127 22,68 0 0,00 3 0,54 560 97,90 12 2,10 

   9 677 610 90,10 7 1,20 89 15,27 0 0,00 1 0,17 1 0,17 155 26,59 1 0,17 2 0,34 583 95,57 27 4,43 

  10 878 754 85,88 12 1,61 114 15,28 2 0,27 2 0,27 1 0,13 186 24,93 1 0,13 1 0,13 746 98,94 8 1,06 

  11 495 395 79,80 6 1,58 62 16,36 0 0,00 2 0,53 0 0,00 98 25,86 0 0,00 2 0,53 379 95,95 16 4,05 

  12 676 577 85,36 4 0,71 56 9,96 1 0,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 112 19,93 0 0,00 3 0,53 562 97,40 15 2,60 

  13 674 565 83,83 7 1,26 102 18,35 2 0,36 1 0,18 4 0,72 112 20,14 6 1,08 3 0,54 556 98,41 9 1,59 

  14 888 782 88,06 3 0,39 114 14,88 3 0,39 0 0,00 1 0,13 194 25,33 2 0,26 0 0,00 766 97,95 16 2,05 

  15 765 670 87,58 10 1,52 93 14,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 158 24,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 658 98,21 12 1,79 

  16 634 530 83,60 10 1,94 97 18,83 2 0,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 135 26,21 0 0,00 1 0,19 515 97,17 15 2,83 

  17 779 667 85,62 4 0,61 63 9,62 2 0,31 0 0,00 2 0,31 193 29,47 1 0,15 5 0,76 655 98,20 12 1,80 

Totali 13.129 11.103 84,57 155 1,43 1.664 15,33 29 0,27 11 0,10 18 0,17 2.712 24,99 29 0,27 39 0,36 10.853 97,75 250 2,25 
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Sezioni: 17 su 17   

Elezione: SENATO

POLITICHE 2013

Comune di Budrio

Voti per Sezione

17
AMNISTIA

18
INGROIA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 836 682 81,58 1 0,15 11 1,68 653 95,75 29 4,25 

   2 840 706 84,05 4 0,58 3 0,43 690 97,73 16 2,27 

   3 780 621 79,62 1 0,16 6 0,99 607 97,75 14 2,25 

   4 790 663 83,92 2 0,31 14 2,14 655 98,79 8 1,21 

   5 1.107 892 80,58 3 0,34 12 1,37 876 98,21 16 1,79 

   6 836 706 84,45 2 0,29 9 1,29 697 98,73 9 1,27 

   7 825 711 86,18 1 0,14 7 1,01 695 97,75 16 2,25 

   8 649 572 88,14 1 0,18 5 0,89 560 97,90 12 2,10 

   9 677 610 90,10 1 0,17 7 1,20 583 95,57 27 4,43 

  10 878 754 85,88 3 0,40 8 1,07 746 98,94 8 1,06 

  11 495 395 79,80 2 0,53 6 1,58 379 95,95 16 4,05 

  12 676 577 85,36 1 0,18 8 1,42 562 97,40 15 2,60 

  13 674 565 83,83 1 0,18 5 0,90 556 98,41 9 1,59 

  14 888 782 88,06 3 0,39 13 1,70 766 97,95 16 2,05 

  15 765 670 87,58 1 0,15 14 2,13 658 98,21 12 1,79 

  16 634 530 83,60 0 0,00 7 1,36 515 97,17 15 2,83 

  17 779 667 85,62 0 0,00 11 1,68 655 98,20 12 1,80 

Totali 13.129 11.103 84,57 27 0,25 146 1,35 10.853 97,75 250 2,25 
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Sezioni: 17 su 17   

Elezione: SENATO

POLITICHE 2013

Comune di Budrio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 836 682 81,58 653 95,75 29 4,25 8 1,17 21 3,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 840 706 84,05 690 97,73 16 2,27 6 0,85 10 1,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 780 621 79,62 607 97,75 14 2,25 9 1,45 5 0,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 790 663 83,92 655 98,79 8 1,21 2 0,30 6 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 1.107 892 80,58 876 98,21 16 1,79 8 0,90 8 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 836 706 84,45 697 98,73 9 1,27 5 0,71 4 0,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 825 711 86,18 695 97,75 16 2,25 7 0,98 9 1,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 649 572 88,14 560 97,90 12 2,10 5 0,87 7 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 677 610 90,10 583 95,57 27 4,43 7 1,15 20 3,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 878 754 85,88 746 98,94 8 1,06 3 0,40 5 0,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 495 395 79,80 379 95,95 16 4,05 6 1,52 10 2,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 676 577 85,36 562 97,40 15 2,60 8 1,39 7 1,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 674 565 83,83 556 98,41 9 1,59 6 1,06 3 0,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 888 782 88,06 766 97,95 16 2,05 8 1,02 8 1,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 765 670 87,58 658 98,21 12 1,79 5 0,75 7 1,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 634 530 83,60 515 97,17 15 2,83 2 0,38 13 2,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 779 667 85,62 655 98,20 12 1,80 4 0,60 8 1,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 13.129 11.103 84,57 10.853 97,75 250 2,25 99 0,89 151 1,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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